
New Light Calendar  May 2024 23 Nisan 5784 - 23 Iyar 5784
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 23 NISAN2 24 NISAN 3 25 NISAN 4 26 NISAN

5 27 NISAN6 28 NISAN7 29 NISAN8 30 NISAN9 1 IYAR 10 2 IYAR 11 3 IYAR

12 4 IYAR13 5 IYAR14 6 IYAR15 7 IYAR16 8 IYAR17 9 IYAR 18 10 IYAR

19 11 IYAR20 12 IYAR21 13 IYAR22 14 IYAR23 15 IYAR24 16 IYAR 25 17 IYAR

26 18 IYAR27 19 IYAR28 20 IYAR29 21 IYAR30 22 IYAR31 23 IYAR

Rosh Chodesh Iyar - Day 1 Rosh Chodesh Iyar - Day 2

Pesach Sheini

Lag BaOmer Memorial Day

Acharei

Kedoshim

Emor

Behar

7:58

8:05

8:12

8:18

8:24

Services, 6:00 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Board Meeting, 
10:30 AM
Why We Do What 
We Do

Yom Hashoah
Commemoration, 7:00 PM, 
Holocaust Center

Services, 6:00 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Yom Hazikaron Ceremony, 
8:00 PM, JCC

Yom Hazikaron Yom Haatzmaut
Services, 6:00 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Yom Haatzmaut Celebration,
12:45 - 3:30 PM, Beth 
Shalom to JCC

Services, 6:00 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Services, 6:00 PM


